
Bellucci, Daniele

20-Apr-2023

Released

IND. N�$� DIS. DENOMINATION Q.

 1  223_110  BRACKET CABLE STOP V2  1

 2  330_100  BASE TERMINAL 4 HOLE V2  2

 3  330_100_ASM_S_CAVO  330_100_ASM  1

 4  CME_720_03  FLUSH LED LAMP L600 12V 1.8W 3000K  2

 5  AN4_072  CABLE GUDE  1

 6  CMM_045  MAGNET 30x10x5 NQ01.3015 SC35HMA NI  4

 7  330_101  COVER TERMINAL V2  2

 8  321015_005  MOTOR SUPPORT XL 110x48  1

 9  321015_045  COVER HOOD FIXING SUPPORT 80x43  2

 10  AN4_067  ROPE 1,5 STAINLESS-STEEL 19 WIRE L1500 STOP 4x4  4

 11  AN4_070  INSULATOR BUSH MNI-M2.5-3.6  4

 12  200_009  DIRECTIONATED GRATE D150 ABS HB LG  1

 13  FIN_064  CASSETTE FILTER 253x300  2

 14  CMM_058  2

 15  CMM_071  MAGNET Ø 16 X 26.5MM M4X5  120N  2

 16  321015_754  LIGHTING PANEL 80X43 ASS. W/CONTROL  1

 17  CME_720_13  FLUSH LED LAMP L600 12V 4W 4000K  1

 18  321015_040  CASING 80x43  2

 19  321015_041  UPPER COVER 80x43  1

 20  321015_042  MAIN BODY REINFORCEMENT 80x43  2

 21  321015_043  FILTERS SUPPORT 80x43  1

 22  321015_044  HOOD FIXING SUPPORT 80X43  2

 23  321015_046  LIGHTING PANEL 80x43  1

 24  321015_047  LIGHTING PANEL COVER 80x43  1

 25  321015_048  CONTROL COVER  1

 26  321015_713  ASSEMBLY MOTOR SUPPORT XL 110x48  1

 27  321015_750  GENERAL ASSEMBLY 80x43  1

 28  321015_751  MAIN BODY 80x43  1

 29  321015_752  HOOD FIXING SUPPORT 80X43 ASS.  2

 30  321015_753  LIGHTING PANEL 80X43 ASS.  1

 31  321015_755  LIGHTING PANEL COVER 80X43 ASS.  1

 32  321015_757  EXPLODED DRAWING 80x43  1

 33  AN4_017  13x40 M4 ROPE BLOCK OT CHROMIUM PAWL  4

 34  AN4_022  12x27 M10 OT BLOCK ROPE CLAMP  4

 35  CME_124  CABLE CLAMP 6N D16  1

 36  CME_270_L600  FLUSH LED BAR BODY L600  3

 37  CME_271_L600  LAMP FLUSH COVER L600  3

 38  CME_272  LED LAMP SIDE HEAD  6

 39  CME_CONN_ADIMPEX  1

 40  CME_CONNETTORE_F2  CME_CONNETTORE_F2  1

 41  CME_CONNETTORE_M2  1

 42  CME_MORSETTALIM  CME_MORSETTALIM  1

 43  CMM_007  HEXAGON SELF-LOCKING NUT M4 ZN  4

 44  CMM_009  HEXAGONAL THREADED INSERT M4  10

 45  CMM_086  SELF FASTENING PIN M4 X 8  8

 46  CMM_106  DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE 1.3x25  2

 47  CMM_SERRACAVO_D11_USA  CMM_SERRACAVO_D11_USA  2

 48  D39_001  BLOWER M8 RH PP V2  1

 49  D39_002  BLOWER LF PP V2  1

 50  D39_005  CHA COVER PP V0  1

 51  D39_007  FLAT COVER PP V0  1

 52  D39_010  WIRING COVER PP V2  1

 53  D39_011  CHA SUPPORT PP V2  1

 54  K44_001  PCB  1

 55  K44_002  CONTROLS BOX  1

 56  K44_008  CONTROLS BRACKET  1

 57  K44_013  COVER  1

 58  K44_014  FRAME SQUARE LIGHT DIFFUSOR  5

 59  K44_015  LIGHT SQUARE DIFFUSORS SUPPORT  1

 60  K44_016  BUTTON FRAME IKEA  5

 61  K44_017  COVER IR RECEIVER D 4.8  1

 62  K44_018  SUPPORT WITH FRAME IKEA  1

 63  RVT_001  RIVET CYLINDER HEAD  3 X 5  6

 64  RVT_003  RIVET CYLINDER HEAD MULTIGRIP 3.2 X 7.9  18

 65  SCR_001  SCREW 2.9 X 12.7 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  5

 66  SCR_002  SCREW 2.9 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  2

 67  SCR_004  SCREW 2.9 X 6 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  2

 68  SCR_008  SCREW M4 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD 9.5 PZ2 SELF TAPPING  4

 69  SCR_009  SCREW FE TPS PZ2 ZIN. RAPIDFIX 3.0X6.5  4

 70  SCR_014  SCREW TPS PZ2 ZN W RAPIDFIX 2.9X13  2

 71  SCR_019  SCREW M4 X 13 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  14

 72  SCR_036  SCREW AFL 2.9x7.5 TMTfr T10 KK  14

 100  K44_710  GENERAL ASSEMBLY IKEA  1

 300  D39_803  MOTOR GROUP STS SX CHA FOR GENERAL ASSEBLY  1

Created by Bellucci, Daniele

Denomination

EXPLODED DRAWING 80x43

Rif.  

Modif.by Bellucci, Daniele

Approved by 

Approval date 

Doc. status 

Drawing N.

321015_757
Rev

01

*
3

3

 10 

 11 

8

 12 

 9 

*

 16 

 14 

 15 

 6 

 100 

 300 

 5 

 13 

 4 

 4 

 17 


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_3



